Thurs. March 8

revised

Austin ISD

Baseball Tournament
March 8-10, 2007

Time

9:30am
9:30am
12:00n
12:00n
12:00n
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

Site

Burger
Nelson
Burger
Nelson
Northwest
Burger
Nelson
Northwest
Del Valle
Burger
Nelson
Northwest
Del Valle
Burger
Nelson

revised March 03, 2007

Visitor

Hendrickson
Bastrop
Round Rock
Marble Falls
LBJ

Eagle Pass
Hays
Travis
Johnston
Lake Travis
Bastrop
Vista Ridge
Reagan

Houston Lamar

Hays

Home

Crockett
Travis
Austin High
Lanier
Anderson
Bowie
McCallum
Akins

Del Valle
Crockett
Hendrickson
LBJ

Del Valle
Bowie
Anderson

www.akinsbaseball.org

Score



Fri. March 9

Time

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
12:00n
12:00n
12:00n
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

Site

* Burger
Nelson
Northwest
Burger
Nelson
Northwest
Burger
Nelson
Northwest
Del Valle
Burger
Nelson
Northwest
Del Valle
Burger
Nelson
Northwest
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Visitor

Eagle Pass
Marble Falls
Hendrickson
Lake Travis
Houston Lamar
Austin High
Vista Ridge
Round Rock
Eagle Pass
Bastrop
Bowie
Anderson
Marble Falls
Lanier

Hays
Anderson
Vista Ridge

Home

Crockett
Houston Lamar
Lanier
Bastrop
Akins

Hays

Bowie
McCallum
Austin High
Reagan
Lake Travis
McCallum
Johnston
Del Valle
Round Rock
Travis
Akins

www.akinsbaseball.org



Sat., March 10

Time Site
9:30am Burger
9:30am Nelson
9:30am Northwest
11:00am  Lake Travis
12:00n Burger
12:00n Nelson
12:00n Northwest
2:00pm Lake Travis
2:30pm Burger
2:30pm Nelson
5:00pm Burger
5:00pm Nelson
5:00pm Lake Travis
7:30pm Burger
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Visitor

McCallum
Vista Ridge
Eagle Pass
Houston Lamar
Del Valle

Hays

Bastrop
Houston Lamar
LBJ

Round Rock
Akins

Reagan

Austin High
Hendrickson

Home

Bowie
Round Rock
Lanier

Lake Travis
Marble Falls
Vista Ridge
Johnston
Austin High
Hendrickson
Eagle Pass
Crockett
Anderson
Lake Travis
Akins

www.akinsbaseball.org



