#### revised

# Austin ISD Baseball Tournament March 8-10, 2007

#### Thurs., March 8

<u>Time</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Score</u>
9:30am 9:30am 12:00n 12:00n 12:00n 2:30pm 2:30pm 2:30pm 4:00pm	Burger Nelson Burger Nelson Northwest Burger Nelson Northwest	Hendrickson Bastrop Round Rock Marble Falls LBJ Eagle Pass Hays Travis Johnston	Crockett Travis Austin High Lanier Anderson Bowie McCallum Akins Del Valle	<u>3001 E</u>
5:00pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 7:00pm 7:30pm 7:30pm	Burger Nelson Northwest Del Valle Burger Nelson	Lake Travis Bastrop Vista Ridge Reagan Houston Lamar Hays	Crockett Hendrickson LBJ Del Valle Bowie Anderson	

## Fri., March 9

<u>Time</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Score</u>
9:30am	` Burger	Eagle Pass	Crockett	
9:30am	Nelson	Marble Falls	Houston Lamar	
9:30am	Northwest	Hendrickson	Lanier	
12:00n	Burger	Lake Travis	Bastrop	
12:00n	Nelson	Houston Lamar	Akins	
12:00n	Northwest	Austin High	Hays	
2:30pm	Burger	Vista Ridge	Bowie	
2:30pm	Nelson	Round Rock	McCallum	
2:30pm	Northwest	Eagle Pass	Austin High	
4:00pm	Del Valle	Bastrop	Reagan	
5:00pm	Burger	Bowie	Lake Travis	
5:00pm	Nelson	Anderson	McCallum	
5:00pm	Northwest	Marble Falls	Johnston	
7:00pm	Del Valle	Lanier	Del Valle	
7:30pm	Burger	Hays	Round Rock	
7:30pm	Nelson	, Anderson	Travis	
7:30pm	Northwest	Vista Ridge	Akins	

### Sat., March 10

<u>Time</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Score</u>
9:30am	Burger	McCallum	Bowie	
9:30am	Nelson	Vista Ridge	Round Rock	
9:30am	Northwest	Eagle Pass	Lanier	
11:00am	Lake Travis	Houston Lamar	Lake Travis	
12:00n	Burger	Del Valle	Marble Falls	
12:00n	Nelson	Hays	Vista Ridge	
12:00n	Northwest	Bastrop	Johnston	
2:00pm	Lake Travis	Houston Lamar	Austin High	
2:30pm	Burger	LBJ	Hendrickson	
2:30pm	Nelson	Round Rock	Eagle Pass	
5:00pm	Burger	Akins	Crockett	
5:00pm	Nelson	Reagan	Anderson	
5:00pm	Lake Travis	Austin High	Lake Travis	
7:30pm	Burger	Hendrickson	Akins	